

Sare gema+ Diverse articole + Papetarie + Ornamente

I.D.: 91165025

Data publicarii: 20.12.23 Coduri CPV 14410000-8 44423000-1 30192700-8 39298500-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.782,16 RON - 4.782,16 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPCANA VERDE SOARECI buc 3 2.52 7.56 2 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 20 5.88 117.65 3 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 30 5.04 151.26 4 MANUSI MENAJ L buc 2 3.36 6.72 5 PUBELA BIROU 55L buc 10 50.42 504.20 1 FOARFECA BIROU buc 30 5.88 176.47 2 LIPICI STICK buc 30 5.04 151.26 3 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 Set 1 84.03 84.03 4 CARTON DUPLEX 1000*700*1.00 MM buc 30 1.51 45.38 5 CARIOCA 12 CULORI/SET Set 30 7.56 226.89 6 CARIOCA MILAN TEXTIL buc 5 18.49 92.44 7 MARKER PERMANENT buc 24 2.941 63.03 2 FOLIE ARAGAZ buc 10 5.88 58.82 3 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 7 12.61 88.24 4 AD041 CRISTAL SPUMA buc 3 4.20 12.61 5 PAIETE PLASTIC NINGE AD083 buc 1 2.52 2.52 6 SET ORNAMENTA RD18-J028 buc 4 5.04 20.17 7 SET 2 FULGI SIDEFATI 10CM HR20827 buc 6 4.20 25.21 8 SET 3 GLOBURI 8CM RTG7075-P Set 2 10.08 20.17 9 SET GLOBURI buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 PERFORATOR HOBBY 3.8CM PF038 buc 1 29.41 29.41 11 PERFORATOR HOBBY 2.5CM DACO buc 1 16.81 16.81 12 CARTON A4 160 G buc 500 0.21 105.04 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 6 8.40 50.42 14 HARTIE OFFSET 61X86 50GR buc 10 0.34 3.36 15 TAVA CARTON AURIE 33.5X44.5 buc 2 5.04 10.08 16 UMBRELA 3425 U buc 40 42.02 1680.67 17 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 1 3.36 3.36 18 SFOARA BUMBAC COLOR buc 2 4.20 8.40 19 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 80 MICRONI buc 100 0.84 84.03 20 CARTON A4 160G ROSU buc 250 0.25 63.03 21 CANDELA LED buc 40 2.52 100.84 22 COSTUM MOS CRACIUN buc 2 168.07 336.13 23 DOSARE PVC buc 100 0.59 58.82 24 CONDICA PROFESORI A4 buc 2 16.81 33.61